
Judge's Signatures

District 6 Qualifier @ Reflex
Meet Results
Sep 19-20, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 9/19/2015 7:51:51 PM

Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Jefferson425
Reflex

9.500 9.475 9.5009.600 38.075
1 4 1 3T 1 

1 

Maria Romero371
Discover

9.300 9.600 9.5009.450 37.850
3 1 2 3T 2 

2 

Alexa Venglar412
Iron Cross

9.350 9.525 9.4759.025 37.375
2 2T 8 6 3 

3 

Alexa Perez407
Iron Cross

9.200 9.525 9.5009.000 37.225
4 2T 9T 3T 4 

4 

Gracie Sanders386
HGA

8.600 9.425 9.5509.275 36.850
7T 6 4T 2 5 

5 

Lucy Yarbrough354
Above The Bar

9.125 8.850 9.4509.000 36.425
5 13 9T 7 6 

6 

Addison Pisani408
Iron Cross

8.275 9.300 9.4259.075 36.075
11T 7 7 8 7 

7 

Emmi Bailey376
HGA

8.275 8.475 9.6009.400 35.750
11T 15 3 1 8 

8 

Audrey Thorton409
Iron Cross

8.650 9.125 8.9758.900 35.650
6 9 12 15 9 

9 

Noelani Flavien433
TAAG

7.900 9.450 9.3008.800 35.450
16 5 13 11 10 

10 

Savannah Wood373
Discover

8.600 8.300 9.1509.275 35.325
7T 17 4T 13T 11 

11 

Jamylah Burch432
TAAG

8.050 9.225 9.4008.500 35.175
15 8 15 9 12 

12 

Meredith Kinzel370
Discover

8.350 8.150 9.2509.000 34.750
10 18 9T 12 13 

13 

Taylor Jacobs393
HHGC

8.450 9.100 9.1508.000 34.700
9 10 18 13T 14 

14 

Averie Kroeger508
Reflex

7.700 8.800 8.8009.275 34.575
18 14 4T 16 15 

15 

Sarah Hopper435
TAAG

8.200 8.975 8.7008.525 34.400
13T 12 14 17 16 

16 

Bailey Alford413
Olympic Dreams TX

8.200 9.050 8.2008.250 33.700
13T 11 17 18 17 

17 

Courtney Whittaker389
HGA

7.750 8.450 9.3507.900 33.450
17 16 19 10 18 

18 

Johanna Miles400
Houston Elite

7.350 6.100 7.9008.425 29.775
19 19 16 19 19 

19 
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